DYNAM

Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:
Series:
Structure:
Inch:

Ply Rating:
Load index:
Speed index:
TLTT:
Application:
Position:
40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

Technical details
Recommended Rim:

Inflation Pressure (bar):

Outer Diameter (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):
Weight (kg):

Label values

Rolling resistance:

| Wet/ grip:
. Sound:

Label code:

295/80R22.5
152/149M
MDR75
Dynamo
TBR

295

80

R

22.5

18PR
152/149

M

TL

Regional
EEE:\;'I
248
6922250410450
3120003355

9.00

9

1044
22
69.790

D 0=
C 0.
B (76 dB) Y
573727


https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/573727

